
LEGEND
# trail/pathway only

# open space; no amenities

# park with amenities

SPD park boundaries

non-SPD park boundaries

walking path/trail/bike path

STREAMWOOD PARK DISTRICT

PARKS MAP
1 Anniversary Park 27 Little Creek Park

164 LaSalle Rd. 30 White Fence Trl.

2 Autumn Chase Park 28 Marquette Woods Park

205 Merry Oaks Rd. 2 Cranberry Ct.

3 Bartlett Park 29 Meadows Park

917 S Bartlett Rd. 439 East Ave.

4 Berkley Park 30 Moraine Woods Park

315 Berkley Pl. 11 Moraine Dr.

5 Brookstone Park 31 Oak Ridge Park

132 Brookstone Dr. 1014 Oak Ridge Dr.

6 Buchanan Park 32 Oakwood Park

40 Buchanan Ln. 3000 Club Tree Dr.

7 Buckingham Woods N. Park 33 Park Place

722 Blue Ridge Dr. 550 S Park Blvd.

8 Buckingham Woods S. Park 34 Rahlf’s Woods Park

928 Blue Ridge Dr. 1300 S Park Ave.

9 Buckskin Park 35 Ridge Park

132 Buckskin Ln. 18 Ridge Cir.

10 Butterfly Park 36 Shady Oaks Park

1010 Woodland Heights Blvd. 777 S Bartlett Rd.

11 Challenger 7 N. Park 37 Southwicke Park

501 Wellington Dr. 15 Southwicke Dr.

12 Challenger 7 S. Park 38 Streamwood Crossing Park

500 Shag Bark Ln. 680 Sutton Rd.

13 Columbia 7 Park 39 Streamwood Park

128 Rosewood Dr. 100 Ridge Cir.

14 Commissioners’ Park 40 Sullivan Park

81 Linda Ln. 112 Nettle Ln.

15 Countryside Park 41 Sunnydale Park

108 S Bartlett Rd. 1011 Sunnydale Blvd.

16 Creekside Park 42 Sunny Hill Park

695 Madison Ave. 1480 W Irving Park Rd.

17 Dolphin Park 43 Surrey Woods Park

880 S Park Blvd. 560 Ascot Ln.

18 Forest Ridge Park 44 Tree Nursery Park

16 Black Hill Dr. 610 S Bartlett Rd.

19 Friendship USA Park 45 Tuscany Park

510 Newberry Dr. 1252 Outlot 28 Tuscany Dr.

20 Glenbrook Park 46 Veterans Park

124 W Green Meadows Blvd. 415 Hillside Dr.

21 Grow Park 47 Vine Park

107 Grow Ln. 1007 Vine St.

22 Hoosier Grove Park 48 Walnut Park

700 W Irving Park Rd. 208 Walnut Dr.

23 Jaycee Park 49 Waterton Park

621 Deerfield Dr. 2 Waterton Dr.

24 Jefferson Park 50 Whispering Pond Trail

320 W Streamwood Blvd. connects Hoosier Grove Park to  
Commissioners’ Park

25 Kiddie Corner Park 51 Woodland Park

1560 McKool Ave. 549 Ridge Cir.

26 Kollar Park 52 Future Admin & Parks Departments

55 E Irving Park Rd. 360 W Schaumburg Rd.

FACILITIES
Administration Building Little Creek Farm

Community Center Canton Middle School (U-46 co-op)

Future Home of Admin and Parks Departments Park Place Family Recreation Center
in partnership with RUSH Physical Therapy

Hoosier Grove Barn
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1 Anniversary Park

164 LaSalle Rd.

2 Autumn Chase Park

205 Merry Oaks Rd.

3 Bartlett Park

917 S Bartlett Rd. 

4 Berkley Park

315 Berkley Pl.

5 Brookstone Park

132 Brookstone Dr.

6 Buchanan Park

40 Buchanan Ln.

7 Buckingham Woods N Park

722 Blue Ridge Dr.

8 Buckingham Woods S Park

928 Blue Ridge Dr.

9 Buckskin Park

132 Buckskin Ln.

10 Butterfly Park

1010 Woodland Heights Blvd.

11 Challenger 7 N Park

501 Wellington Dr.

12 Challenger 7 S Park

500 Shag Bark Ln.

13 Columbia 7 Park

128 Rosewood Dr.

14 Commissioners’ Park

81 Linda Ln.

15 Countryside Park

108 S Bartlett Rd.

• open space, no amenities

16 Creekside Park

695 Madision Dr.

17 Dolphin Park

880 S Park Blvd.

18 Forest Ridge Park

16 Black Hill Dr.

19 Friendship Park

510 Newberry Dr.

20 Glenbrook Park

124 W Green Meadows Blvd.

21 Grow Park

107 Grow Ln.

22 Hoosier Grove Park

700 W Irving Park Rd.

23 Jaycee Park

621 Deerfield Dr.

24 Jefferson Park

320 W Streamwood Blvd.

25 Kiddie Corner Park

1560 McKool Ave.

26 Kollar Park

55 E Irving Park Rd.

27 Little Creek Park

30 White Fence Trl.

28 Marquette Woods Park

2 Cranberry Ct.

29 Meadows Park

439 East Ave.

30 Moraine Woods Park

11 Moraine Dr.

31 Oak Ridge Park

1014 Oak Ridge Dr.

32 Oakwood Park

3000 Club Tree Dr.

33 Park Place Park

550 S Park Blvd.

34 Rahlf’s Woods Park

1300 S Park Ave.

35 Ridge Park

18 Ridge Cir.

36 Shady Oaks Park

777 S Bartlett Rd.

37 Southwicke Park

15 Southwicke Dr.

38 Streamwood Crossing Park

680 Sutton Rd.

• open space, no amenities

39 Streamwood Park

100 Ridge Cir.

• open space, no amenities

40 Sullivan Park

112 Nettle Ln.

41 Sunnydale Park

1011 Sunnydale Rd.

42 Sunny Hill Park

1480 W Irving Park Rd.

43 Surrey Woods Park

560 Ascot Ln.

44 Tree Nursery Park

610 S Bartlett Rd.

• open space, no amenities

45 Tuscany Park

1252 Outlot 28 Tuscany Dr.

• open space, no amenities

46 Veterans Park

415 Hillside Dr.

47 Vine Park

1007 Vine St.

48 Walnut Park

208 Walnut Dr.

49 Waterton Park

2 Waterton Dr.

50 Whispering Pond Trail

73 Whispering Dr.

51 Woodland Park

549 Ridge Cir.

52 Ian’s Farm

360 W Schaumburg Rd.

future Admin & Parks Dept. home

 - baseball/softball  - basketball  - disc golf  - exercise equipment - futsal  - playground  - shelter

 - sand volleyball

 - skate park

 - sled hill  - soccer field  - water features  - tennis  - walking path

- ADA  - restrooms
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